
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday, January 28th  

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm Social Hour for Clients with Consultants ONLY 

6:00 pm to 7:00 pm Welcome Dinner (Everyone) 

Monday, January 29th 

7:00 am to 8:00 am Breakfast 

8:00 am to 9:00 am Shareholder Meeting Client Talk- Possible G&K Client/NPC Client  

9:10 am to 10:10 am Farm Bill- Tom McKinney 

10:10 am to 10:20 am Break 

10:20 am to 11:20 am 
AIPro Consultant – Allen Metzger & John 

McGuire 

  

11:25 am to 12:15 pm Body Health – Anita Maybach 

12:15 pm to 1:30 pm LUNCH 

1:30 pm to 2:30 pm  Mental Health: Lesley Kelly 

2:30 pm to 2:40 pm  Break 

2:40 pm to 3:40 pm Corn Planter Set Up 

3:45 pm to 4:45 pm “Hot Topics” 

6:00 pm to 9:00 pm Dinner & _____Night 

Tuesday, January 30th 

7:00 am to 8:00 am Breakfast 

8:000 am to 9:00 am Estate Planning-Heidi Olson 

9:10 am to 10:10 am Life Insurance – Mary Jo Irmen Water Retention Fund - NRCS  

10:10 am to 10:20 am    

10:20 am to 11:20 am Plant to Product – Matthew Moersch Lifecycle – Kami Anez  

11:25 am to 1:00 pm Service Project – Afternoon Free 

Wednesday, January 31st 

7:00 am to 8:00 am Breakfast 

8:00 am to 9:00 am Hops NutraDrip – Kurt Grimm  

9:10 am to 10:10 am AIPro Client – Allen Metzger & John McGuire Business Models – Pete Sorensen  

10:10 am to 10:20 am Break 

10:20 am to 11:20 am Barry Fisher- Soil Health Drones – John McGuire  

11:25 am to 12:15 pm Barry Fisher- Farming with the Climate Round Table- Potassium (Joe Nester)  

12:15 pm to 1:30 pm LUNCH 

1:30 pm to 2:30 pm  Grain and Fertilizer Markets – Arlan Suderman  

2:30 pm to 2:40 pm  Break 

2:40 pm to 3:40 pm Weather-Eric Snodgrass 

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm Social Hour 

6:00 pm to 7:00 pm Dinner 
7:00 pm to 8:00 pm Awards Banquet 



 

Last Name First Name Topic Company Cellphone Email Pay 

Metzger Allen AiPro Brookside Labs    

McGuire John AiPro/Drones Brookside Labs    

Fisher Barry Soil Health   Ask Luke  

Maybach Anita Body Health  540-840-0210   

Kelly Lesley Mental Health   lesley@highheelsandcanolafields.com undetermined 

Olson Heidi Estate Planning   Ask Luke  

Irmen Mary Jo Life Insurance   
maryjo@fiscalbridge.com 

 

Anez Kami Lifecycle   Kami@AnezInc.com Time 

Moersch Mathew Plant to Product  269-501-0003 
Matt.Moersch@moerschhg.com 

 

Grimm Kurt NutraDrip   kurt@nutradrip.com  

       

Sudrman Arlan Grain and Fertilizer 
Market 

  
Arlan.Suderman@StoneX.com 

$3,500 hotel + travel 
expenses 

Sorensen Pete Business Models Oak Road Consulting  psorensen@scci.com  

 

Anez Kami Life Cycle Anez corporated  Kami@AnezInc.com  

       

 

 

Possible Speakers 

1. Dan Quinn 

a. Corn Extensive Study 

b. djquinn@purdue.edu 

2. Katelyn Kesheimer 

a. Pest Management 

b. Kak0083@auburn.edu 

3. Rhae Drijber 

a. Soil and Water Sciences / Microbial Biologist 

b. Rdrijber1@unl.edu 

4. ESoil 

5. Sound Ag Plots 

6. Indigo Plots 

7. Eric Snodgrass 

a. Eric.snodgrass@nutrien.com 

b. He spoke to Lauren and said he would talk but we had to wait till the schedule opened. Has anyone contacted him? 
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